
Notice to Bidders 
 

Sabine River Authority of Texas (Owner) is requesting Bids for the construction of the following 
Project: 
 
 

Lake Tawakoni Stone for Rip Rap  
Project No. RFB 25-0303 

 
Sealed bids for the purchase of the material will ONLY be received electronically at 
www.CivcastUSA.com, until March 12th, 2025 at 10:00 am local time. At that time the Bids received 
will be publicly opened and read at the Sabine River Authority’s General Office, 12777 TX-87 N. 
Orange, TX 77632. 

 

Bids must be submitted and received no later than the opening date and time specified above.  The 
SRA is not responsible for ensuring the delivery of Bids. Contractor shall provide all forms and 
uploads as shown on the virtual platform. 
 
 
The Sabine River Authority reserves the right to adopt the most advantageous interpretation of the 
bids submitted in the case of ambiguity or lack of clearness in stating proposal prices, to reject any 
or all bids, and/or waive any formalities.   
 
 
Contract documents may be obtained by downloading (1) from www.sratx.org under doing business 
“bid opportunities” or (2) from CIVCAST USA Website.  Hard copies of plans will not be made 
available for purchase. 
 
 
Questions regarding contract documents may be sent via CIVCAST Website, emailed to 
purchasing@sratx.org,   or directed to Stephanie Stanley at 409.746.2192. 
 
Zoom Meeting Details  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83632410745?pwd=K0N0c3bycU9uoCxtDehf6Rmj2juHDr.1  
Meeting ID: 836 3241 0745  
Passcode: 530445  
 
One tap mobile  
+13462487799,,83632410745#,,,,*530445# US (Houston)  
+12532050468,,83632410745#,,,,*530445# US  
 
 
Dates: February 27, 2025 
 

March 6, 2025 
 

http://www.sratx.org/
mailto:purchasing@sratx.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83632410745?pwd=K0N0c3bycU9uoCxtDehf6Rmj2juHDr.1

